203 204
Rectangular
Ejector Pins
P・W    0
－0.01
Free designation
High Speed Steel
SKH51

V Available when H≧4
U Combination with other than NHC・NHN not available.
How to order and detailed specifications X P.195
θ
90°
0°
180°
270°
0°
NCW
Dowel hole boring＋Spring pin driving
NCW＝90°increments
V Available when H≧4
U Combination with other than NHC・NHN not available.
How to order and detailed specifications X P.195
5 2 3
5 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.196
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on
the head
How to order X P.196
L 0.2
GL
TMC Lapping on the tip face
L
LKC
L dimension tolerance alteration
L＋ 0.02
     0  W ＋ 0.01
     0
V Available when L≦200
M×1
MC
MC
Tapping
D8 W M4
D10 W M5
D12 W M6
V Only available combination is with CSW・CSF・TMC
P
W
2－CSW R
E
＋5
   0N
(C recess processing at 2 points on top)
(C processing range)
CSW
C chamfering
processing at 2 points
on top (except tip) for
relief is performed.
Designation method
CSW1－E25
4－CSF R
W
PE
＋5
0N
(C recess at 4 points)
(C processing range)
CSF
C  c h a m f e r i n g
p r o c e s s i n g  a t  4
points (except tip) for
relief is performed.
Designation method
CSF0.5－E30
Alteration details X P.195
U �Not available for
ERSF
V Available when D≧8
Part Number   Head Thickness T P・W
ERSF 4mm(T4)
    0
－0.01
ERSJF 4・6・8mm(JIS)
V Range of guaranteed shaft diameter precision (D) (Details X P.1301)
V Step R (Details: see below of the right page)
（D≦2 R≦0.3）
－0.01